
SUNDAY MAR 4TH : INDIVIDUAL STROKE PLAY : RESULTS rev 2

1  GONZALES, BRIAN 66 $50 1  LEDBETTER, MICHAEL 74 $50 1  MERS, RONALD 83 $50 1  LINICK, MARK 89 $47
2  RENNHACK, MIKE 69 $44 2  ROBILOTTA, BOB 78 $44 2  GONZALES, RAY 84 $44 1  BARNES, MARK 89 $47
3  MCDANIEL, BRUCE 72 $38 3  GRIFFO, JOHN * 81 $38 3  TELLKAMP, SCOTT * 85 $38 2  WILLSON, MATT 90 $38

1  GAPASIN, KENNETH 67 $50 1  PRYOR, DOUGLAS 71 $50 1  GRIESHABER, JAMES 67 $50 1  MARGOLIS, DAN 65 $50
2  BEACHLEY, GRANT 68 $41 2  GUILLEN, PETER 72 $30 2  RUSTAD, DENNIS 70 $44 2  ESPARZA, PETE 68 $44
2  VALENTINE, GREGORY 68 $41 2  KAISER, KIT 72 $30 3  GENTILE, RICHARD 71 $32 3  MURAKOSHI, ALLEN 69 $38
3  LESLIE, DAVE 69 $26 2  MOLNAR, GREG 72 $30 3  CURIEL, DAVID 71 $32 4  GUY, JOE 70 $29
3  ANDERSON, GARY 69 $26 2  GIACOMINI, JOHN 72 $30 3  GOBRIGHT, JAMES 71 $32 4  KATO, JIM 70 $29
3  PETERSEN, MICHAEL 69 $26 2  COLLIER, SCOTT 72 $30 4  RITTER, DEAN 72 $18 5  OSBORNE, TOM 72 $18
4  GONZALES, FRANK 70 $14 2  AHTYE, TIM 72 $30 4  MARLAND, JIM 72 $18 5  CABAN, MITCHELL 72 $18
4  ANDERSON, RICK 70 $14 3  LININGER, DUSTIN 73 $12 4  KIEMM, ANDREW 72 $18 5  KIELY, TERENCE 72 $18
4  GONZALES, JIM 70 $14 3  SPENCER, DAVID 73 $12 5  ESPARZA, PHILLIP * 73 $9 6  DESTEFANO, TODD * 73 $9
5  BEARD, MATTHEW * 71 $7 4  DELIMA, EDWARD * 74 $7 5  METOYER, BRUCE * 73 $9 6  ROBERTS, GREGORY * 73 $9

        * USGA Card Off $391.00 $393.00 $394.00 $394.00
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SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - GROSS RESULTS DETAIL

GROSS FLIGHT A
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 A  GONZALES, BRIAN 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 33 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 33 66
2 A  RENNHACK, MIKE 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 33 69
3 A  MCDANIEL, BRUCE 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 72
4 A  CASTANEDA, TONY 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 34 73
4 A  BEARD, MATTHEW 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 73
4 A  GAPASIN, KENNETH 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 73
5 A  LOPEZ, ROBERT 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 35 74
5 A  PETERSEN, MICHAEL 5 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 74
5 A  RAE, MIKE 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 36 74
5 A  GONZALES, FRANK 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 36 74
5 A  ANDERSON, RICK 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 38 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 6 5 36 74
5 A  VALENTINE, GREGORY 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 38 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 36 74
5 A  SUSOLIK, ED 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 37 74
5 A  GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 38 74
6 A  BEACHLEY, GRANT 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 39 4 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 4 36 75
6 A  SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 75
6 A  HEFFERN, TIM 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 39 75
7 A  LESLIE, DAVE 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 35 76
7 A  ANDERSON, GARY 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 35 76
7 A  CHHOEUTH, HAWK 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 38 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 38 76
8 A  MILLER, MICHAEL 5 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 40 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 77
8 A  JAMISON, JIM 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 40 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 77
9 A  HEFFERN, BILL 7 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 42 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 78
9 A  AMADO, JAKE 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 5 40 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 78
9 A  HYMAN, TRACY 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 39 78
9 A  WELLS, ROGER 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 39 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 39 78

10 A  ZIMMERMAN, RON 8 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 44 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 36 80
10 A  JEMISON, RICHARD 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 40 7 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 40 80
11 A  MOORE, TIM 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 44 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 81
11 A  LAINE, CHARLES 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 81
12 A  MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 41 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 41 82
13 A  GRIFFIN, SCOTT 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 45 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38 83
13 A  HILL, RICHARD 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 42 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 41 83
13 A  STOKES, MARK 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 41 83
14 A  CLARK, STEVE 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 5 39 84
14 A  LEVITT, JONATHAN 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 43 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 84
14 A  YOUNG, DENNIS 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 41 4 5 3 7 5 6 3 5 5 43 84
15 A  CONKINGS, LARRY 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 5 6 44 85
16 A  FURRY, MIKE 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 7 6 47 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 45 92



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - GROSS RESULTS DETAIL

GROSS FLIGHT B
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 B  LEDBETTER, MICHAEL 4 3 4 4 2 5 6 5 4 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 74
2 B  ROBILOTTA, BOB 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 40 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 78
3 B  GRIFFO, JOHN 3 4 5 5 3 7 5 4 6 42 5 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 39 81
3 B  SPENCER, DAVID 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 40 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 41 81
4 B  KAISER, KIT 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 7 44 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 7 6 38 82
4 B  PRYOR, DOUGLAS 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 6 44 3 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 4 38 82
4 B  LININGER, DUSTIN 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 6 41 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 41 82
4 B  GIACOMINI, JOHN 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 41 4 5 2 6 6 4 4 6 4 41 82
4 B  COLLIER, SCOTT 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 40 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 42 82
4 B  AHTYE, TIM 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 43 82
5 B  GUILLEN, PETER 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 44 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 83
5 B  RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 43 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 40 83
5 B  CHIPMAN, CURT 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 43 83
6 B  HEDGES, BARNEY 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 45 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 39 84
6 B  MEEHAN, JOHN 4 4 6 4 3 5 7 6 4 43 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 41 84
6 B  MOLNAR, GREG 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 42 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 42 84
6 B  CRISANTE, MICHAEL 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 40 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 44 84
7 B  DELIMA, EDWARD 5 4 6 4 3 5 8 6 5 46 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 39 85
7 B  MINK, MICHAEL 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 44 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 85
7 B  WILSON, JOHN 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 43 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 42 85
7 B  VALENTINE, MICHAEL 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 5 42 85
7 B  NOYD, JIM 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 42 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 43 85
8 B  BRANHAM, CURTIS 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 41 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 6 5 45 86
9 B  AGUIAR, PAUL 5 5 8 6 3 7 5 4 5 48 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 39 87

10 B  BLEEM, PAUL 7 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 47 5 4 3 3 8 3 4 6 5 41 88
10 B  BINGHAM, PETE 6 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 46 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 88
10 B  KEANE, MICHAEL 3 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 45 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 6 43 88
10 B  RICHARDS, SCOTT 4 4 6 5 3 5 7 5 5 44 6 4 3 5 7 6 4 5 4 44 88
11 B  KEENAN, KEVIN 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 7 5 48 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 41 89
11 B  OSBORNE, MATTHEW 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 46 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 43 89
11 B  KOGA, GARY 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 42 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 4 7 47 89
12 B  BUDIHAS, RANDY 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 45 6 4 3 5 6 5 4 7 5 45 90
12 B  BURKE, STEVE 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 43 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 47 90
13 B  HEFFERN, TOM 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 7 50 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 41 91
13 B  MONTEILH, LARRY 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 47 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 6 44 91
13 B  RUTLEDGE, STEVEN 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 7 47 4 5 3 4 6 6 3 7 6 44 91
14 B  DRESCHER, KENT 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 46 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 46 92
14 B  EVATT, PHILIP 5 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 5 46 6 4 3 4 7 6 4 8 4 46 92
15 B  GILLIAM, ROGER 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 49 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 44 93
16 B  PIERSON, DAVID 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 8 4 48 5 6 6 8 7 4 4 5 3 48 96



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - GROSS RESULTS DETAIL

GROSS FLIGHT C
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 C  MERS, RONALD 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 83
2 C  GRIESHABER, JAMES 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 42 84
3 C  GONZALES, RAY 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 46 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 5 39 85
3 C  TELLKAMP, SCOTT 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 45 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 6 40 85
3 C  CURIEL, DAVID 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 44 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 85
4 C  GONZALES, JASON 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 44 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 86
4 C  RUSTAD, DENNIS 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 43 86
4 C  KIEMM, ANDREW 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 6 44 86
5 C  ESPARZA, PHILLIP 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 7 6 49 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 87
5 C  CUYUGAN, RORY 4 5 6 7 3 7 5 5 6 48 5 5 2 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 87
5 C  MONTEILH, GREGOY 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 47 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 6 40 87
5 C  PALOMBO, MARK 5 4 5 7 2 4 5 4 7 43 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 44 87
6 C  RITTER, DEAN 6 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 6 49 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 39 88
6 C  METOYER, BRUCE 5 4 4 8 4 6 6 5 5 47 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 88
6 C  GENTILE, RICHARD 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 7 5 46 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 42 88
6 C  CLAAR, TIM 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 46 4 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 42 88
6 C  MARLAND, JIM 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 46 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 42 88
6 C  ASAKI, STEPHEN 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 44 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 44 88
6 C  GOBRIGHT, JAMES 4 2 5 5 4 8 4 5 6 43 6 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 45 88
7 C  HAGSTROM, PETE 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 44 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 45 89
7 C  MATHIEU, ROBERT 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 45 89
8 C  MARTIN, CARL 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 47 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 43 90
8 C  MAEDA, STEVEN 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 46 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 44 90
8 C  VILLEGAS, VICTOR 4 5 5 5 3 7 5 6 5 45 4 5 3 5 7 5 4 6 6 45 90
9 C  WILDES, CHRIS 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 7 49 5 6 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 42 91
9 C  THRIFT, TERRY 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 43 91
9 C  OSBORNE, DAVID 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 48 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 43 91
9 C  SAADE, MARC 4 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 44 6 6 3 5 5 4 5 8 5 47 91
9 C  PARKS, MIKE 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 43 4 7 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 48 91

10 C  KLEMME, BRUCE 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 48 4 6 3 7 5 3 4 6 6 44 92
10 C  EDDINGTON, GARY 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 45 8 6 2 4 4 5 4 7 7 47 92
11 C  HARDESTY, TOM 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 44 5 6 3 6 6 7 4 6 6 49 93
12 C  KHUONG, Q.T. 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 8 6 51 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 43 94
12 C  JUNEAU, DOMINIC 6 5 5 4 5 7 7 5 6 50 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 8 5 44 94
12 C  SMITH, KENNETH 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 43 7 5 7 6 7 5 4 6 4 51 94
13 C  NAHIN, STEVE 6 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 7 49 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 7 47 96
14 C  DODGE, BILL 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 5 7 49 6 6 3 4 7 5 5 6 6 48 97
14 C  BUTCHER, JOE 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 47 6 5 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 50 97
15 C  HILL, JEFF 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 7 6 49 6 6 3 5 6 8 6 6 6 52 101
16 C  SOMMER, SHELDON 5 7 6 7 4 8 7 5 8 57 5 8 4 7 5 5 4 6 6 50 107
17 C  JOHNSON, BRAD 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 47 6 7 4 6 9 7 6 10 8 63 110



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - GROSS RESULTS DETAIL

GROSS FLIGHT D
Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 D  LINICK, MARK 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 46 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 6 43 89
1 D  BARNES, MARK 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 5 6 47 89
2 D  WILLSON, MATT 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 42 90
3 D  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 46 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 45 91
3 D  MARGOLIS, DAN 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 45 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 46 91
3 D  CABAN, MITCHELL 5 4 6 5 2 6 5 6 6 45 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 46 91
4 D  ROBERTS, GREGORY 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 47 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 45 92
4 D  MURAKOSHI, ALLEN 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 8 47 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 45 92
4 D  NAHIN, JIM 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 45 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 47 92
5 D  DESTEFANO, TODD 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 7 51 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 93
5 D  ESPARZA, PETE 5 4 5 5 4 8 6 5 6 48 4 5 3 6 7 5 4 5 6 45 93
5 D  KATO, JIM 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 47 5 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 46 93
6 D  PAGE, JAMES 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 7 46 94
7 D  BAKER, GLENN 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 7 5 51 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 44 95
7 D  BOWLING, RAY 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 50 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 45 95
8 D  APPLEBY, PHILLIP 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 50 6 6 3 4 6 4 6 6 5 46 96
8 D  HANEY, JIM 5 5 7 6 3 7 5 6 5 49 6 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 47 96
8 D  KIELY, TERENCE 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 44 5 6 6 6 8 4 5 6 6 52 96
9 D  PETERS, STEPHEN 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 48 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 5 49 97
9 D  OSBORNE, TOM 4 5 7 7 3 6 4 5 7 48 6 7 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 49 97

10 D  CROWDER, BOB 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 49 5 6 3 5 6 7 4 6 7 49 98
11 D  GUY, JOE 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 7 6 55 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 7 44 99
11 D  REINKING, ALLEN 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 52 5 5 3 7 7 5 3 6 6 47 99
12 D  HAMPTON, BOB 6 5 7 5 4 7 8 5 6 53 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 6 6 47 100
13 D  STILTZ, MICHAEL 6 5 7 6 3 7 6 7 7 54 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 5 6 48 102
13 D  GARMENT, EDWARD 5 6 6 7 5 5 7 6 6 53 5 6 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 49 102
13 D  FAITH, SCOTT 5 5 7 5 5 7 7 6 6 53 5 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 6 49 102
14 D  GUERRERO, RAUL 7 6 7 7 4 6 5 8 5 55 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 7 5 48 103
15 D  BRUNDLE, RODNEY 6 6 6 7 4 7 7 6 6 55 7 7 2 4 6 5 5 7 6 49 104
15 D  QUINLAN, RICK 5 6 6 7 5 7 7 6 6 55 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 6 6 49 104
16 D  KATO, ROY 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 7 8 53 7 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 52 105
16 D  CRAFTON, KEITH 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 8 52 6 6 3 6 8 5 4 8 7 53 105
17 D  MONAT, JONATHAN 7 6 7 6 4 5 5 8 6 54 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 7 7 52 106
17 D  QUIRK, PAUL 5 5 7 7 3 5 5 6 7 50 5 5 5 5 13 5 4 8 6 56 106
18 D  TANNER, RAYMOND 7 5 8 6 3 8 8 5 5 55 6 7 3 7 8 5 5 7 5 53 108
18 D  SILVANO, JOE 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 54 6 7 4 7 8 6 4 6 6 54 108
19 D  ECKER, RICHARD 5 5 6 5 4 9 5 6 7 52 8 6 3 7 9 6 5 8 6 58 110
20 D  BACOT, LOU 5 5 6 6 8 7 9 7 8 61 5 7 3 7 6 5 4 8 5 50 111
20 D  LEE, DENNIS 6 5 6 6 5 7 5 7 8 55 7 7 4 7 6 5 4 8 8 56 111



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - NET RESULTS DETAIL

NET FLIGHT A
Pos Flt Name Hcp  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 A  GAPASIN, KENNETH 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 34 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 33 67
2 A  RENNHACK, MIKE 1 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 35 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 33 68
2 A  BEACHLEY, GRANT 7 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 35 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 33 68
2 A  VALENTINE, GREGORY 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 35 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 33 68
2 A  GONZALES, BRIAN +2 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 34 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 34 68
3 A  LESLIE, DAVE 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 32 69
3 A  ANDERSON, GARY 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 32 69
3 A  PETERSEN, MICHAEL 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 36 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 69
4 A  MCDANIEL, BRUCE 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 36 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 34 70
4 A  GONZALES, FRANK 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 36 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 70
4 A  ANDERSON, RICK 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 34 70
4 A  GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 36 70
5 A  BEARD, MATTHEW 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 34 71
5 A  RAE, MIKE 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 36 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 35 71
5 A  SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 71
6 A  CASTANEDA, TONY 1 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 38 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 34 72
7 A  JEMISON, RICHARD 7 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 6 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 37 73
8 A  MOORE, TIM 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 40 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 74
8 A  MILLER, MICHAEL 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 38 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 74
8 A  JAMISON, JIM 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 36 74
8 A  AMADO, JAKE 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 38 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 74
8 A  SUSOLIK, ED 0 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 37 74
8 A  CHHOEUTH, HAWK 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 37 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 37 74
8 A  HEFFERN, TIM 1 5 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 35 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 39 74
9 A  HEFFERN, BILL 3 7 4 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 40 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 35 75
9 A  LOPEZ, ROBERT +1 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 36 75
9 A  WELLS, ROGER 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 37 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 38 75

10 A  ZIMMERMAN, RON 4 8 4 4 7 3 3 3 5 5 42 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 34 76
10 A  GRIFFIN, SCOTT 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 41 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 35 76
10 A  MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 6 38 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 76
10 A  HYMAN, TRACY 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 38 76
11 A  CLARK, STEVE 7 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 41 3 5 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 36 77
11 A  LAINE, CHARLES 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 77
11 A  HILL, RICHARD 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 38 77
11 A  STOKES, MARK 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 39 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 38 77
12 A  CONKINGS, LARRY 7 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 6 41 78
13 A  LEVITT, JONATHAN 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 7 4 40 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 39 79
14 A  YOUNG, DENNIS 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 39 3 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 5 41 80
15 A  FURRY, MIKE 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 7 6 44 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 42 86



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - NET RESULTS DETAIL

NET FLIGHT B
Pos Flt Name Hcp  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 B  LEDBETTER, MICHAEL 10 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 32 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 32 64
2 B  ROBILOTTA, BOB 10 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 35 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 33 68
3 B  PRYOR, DOUGLAS 11 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 38 2 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 33 71
4 B  GUILLEN, PETER 11 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 38 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 34 72
4 B  KAISER, KIT 10 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 7 39 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 5 33 72
4 B  MOLNAR, GREG 12 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 36 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 36 72
4 B  GIACOMINI, JOHN 10 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 36 3 4 2 6 5 4 4 5 3 36 72
4 B  COLLIER, SCOTT 10 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 35 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 37 72
4 B  AHTYE, TIM 10 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 34 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 38 72
5 B  GRIFFO, JOHN 8 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 6 38 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 35 73
5 B  LININGER, DUSTIN 9 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 2 6 36 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 37 73
5 B  SPENCER, DAVID 8 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 36 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 73
6 B  DELIMA, EDWARD 11 5 4 5 3 3 4 7 5 4 40 2 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 34 74
6 B  MINK, MICHAEL 11 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 36 74
6 B  VALENTINE, MICHAEL 11 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 37 74
6 B  CHIPMAN, CURT 9 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 74
7 B  HEDGES, BARNEY 9 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 35 75
7 B  RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 8 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 39 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 36 75
7 B  CRISANTE, MICHAEL 9 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 35 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 40 75
8 B  BLEEM, PAUL 12 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 41 4 3 3 3 7 2 4 5 4 35 76
8 B  MEEHAN, JOHN 8 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 39 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 76
8 B  NOYD, JIM 9 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 37 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 39 76
8 B  BRANHAM, CURTIS 10 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 7 36 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 40 76
9 B  WILSON, JOHN 8 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 4 39 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 38 77
9 B  KOGA, GARY 12 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 3 5 4 5 6 3 6 3 6 41 77

10 B  AGUIAR, PAUL 9 5 5 7 5 3 6 4 3 5 43 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 35 78
10 B  OSBORNE, MATTHEW 11 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 40 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 38 78
10 B  BINGHAM, PETE 10 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 41 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 37 78
10 B  RICHARDS, SCOTT 10 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 39 5 3 3 5 6 6 4 4 3 39 78
10 B  BUDIHAS, RANDY 12 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 39 78
10 B  BURKE, STEVE 12 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 78
11 B  KEENAN, KEVIN 10 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 43 3 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 2 36 79
11 B  RUTLEDGE, STEVEN 12 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 41 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 6 5 38 79
11 B  KEANE, MICHAEL 9 3 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 40 3 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 39 79
12 B  EVATT, PHILIP 12 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 40 5 3 3 4 6 5 4 7 3 40 80
13 B  GILLIAM, ROGER 12 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 43 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 38 81
13 B  MONTEILH, LARRY 10 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 42 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 39 81
13 B  DRESCHER, KENT 11 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 40 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 41 81
14 B  HEFFERN, TOM 8 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 7 46 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 37 83
15 B  PIERSON, DAVID 9 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 7 4 43 4 6 6 8 6 4 4 4 2 44 87



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - NET RESULTS DETAIL

NET FLIGHT C
Pos Flt Name Hcp  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 C  GRIESHABER, JAMES 17 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 33 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 34 67
2 C  GONZALES, RAY 15 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 32 70
2 C  MERS, RONALD 13 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 70
2 C  RUSTAD, DENNIS 16 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 35 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 35 70
3 C  GENTILE, RICHARD 17 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 37 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 34 71
3 C  CURIEL, DAVID 14 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 37 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 71
3 C  GOBRIGHT, JAMES 17 3 1 4 4 3 7 3 4 5 34 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 37 71
4 C  RITTER, DEAN 16 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 41 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 31 72
4 C  TELLKAMP, SCOTT 13 6 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 38 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 34 72
4 C  MARLAND, JIM 16 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 38 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 34 72
4 C  KIEMM, ANDREW 14 6 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 72
5 C  ESPARZA, PHILLIP 14 5 3 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 42 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 31 73
5 C  METOYER, BRUCE 15 4 3 3 7 4 5 5 4 4 39 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 34 73
5 C  GONZALES, JASON 13 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 5 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 73
5 C  HAGSTROM, PETE 16 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 37 73
6 C  CUYUGAN, RORY 13 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 41 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 74
6 C  MONTEILH, GREGOY 13 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 40 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 34 74
6 C  MARTIN, CARL 16 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 39 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 35 74
6 C  CLAAR, TIM 14 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 39 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 35 74
6 C  ASAKI, STEPHEN 14 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 37 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 37 74
6 C  PALOMBO, MARK 13 5 3 4 6 2 3 4 3 6 36 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 38 74
7 C  THRIFT, TERRY 16 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 40 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 75
7 C  OSBORNE, DAVID 16 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 40 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 35 75
7 C  KLEMME, BRUCE 17 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 3 5 2 6 4 2 4 5 5 36 75
7 C  EDDINGTON, GARY 17 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 36 7 5 1 3 3 4 4 6 6 39 75
7 C  MATHIEU, ROBERT 14 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38 75
8 C  WILDES, CHRIS 15 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 41 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 35 76
8 C  VILLEGAS, VICTOR 14 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 38 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 38 76
8 C  SAADE, MARC 15 3 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 36 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 7 4 40 76
8 C  PARKS, MIKE 15 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 35 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 76
9 C  MAEDA, STEVEN 13 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 39 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 77

10 C  HARDESTY, TOM 14 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 42 79
11 C  JUNEAU, DOMINIC 14 6 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 5 43 3 4 4 2 6 3 4 7 4 37 80
11 C  NAHIN, STEVE 16 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 41 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 6 6 39 80
11 C  SMITH, KENNETH 14 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 36 6 4 7 5 6 4 4 5 3 44 80
12 C  KHUONG, Q.T. 13 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 7 5 44 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 37 81
13 C  DODGE, BILL 15 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 6 41 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 5 41 82
13 C  BUTCHER, JOE 15 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 39 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 43 82
14 C  HILL, JEFF 16 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 41 5 5 2 4 5 7 6 5 5 44 85
15 C  SOMMER, SHELDON 17 4 6 5 6 3 7 6 4 7 48 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 42 90
16 C  JOHNSON, BRAD 16 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 39 5 6 3 5 8 6 6 9 7 55 94



SUNDAY, MAR 4TH - INDIV. STROKE PLAY - NET RESULTS DETAIL

NET FLIGHT D
Pos Flt Name Hcp  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Blue Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
Blue Hcp 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11 2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

1 D  MARGOLIS, DAN 26 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 32 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 33 65
2 D  ESPARZA, PETE 25 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 35 2 4 2 5 5 4 3 3 5 33 68
3 D  MURAKOSHI, ALLEN 23 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 7 35 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 34 69
4 D  GUY, JOE 29 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 40 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 30 70
4 D  LINICK, MARK 19 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 36 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 5 34 70
4 D  KATO, JIM 23 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 35 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 4 35 70
5 D  BARNES, MARK 18 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 33 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 38 71
6 D  WILLSON, MATT 18 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 5 33 72
6 D  OSBORNE, TOM 25 3 4 5 6 2 4 2 3 6 35 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 72
6 D  CABAN, MITCHELL 19 4 3 5 4 1 4 4 5 5 35 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 5 4 37 72
6 D  KIELY, TERENCE 24 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 32 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 40 72
7 D  DESTEFANO, TODD 20 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 41 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 32 73
7 D  ROBERTS, GREGORY 19 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 37 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 36 73
7 D  WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 18 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 37 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 73
7 D  NAHIN, JIM 19 4 4 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 35 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 73
8 D  BOWLING, RAY 21 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 39 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 35 74
8 D  STILTZ, MICHAEL 28 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 6 40 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 34 74
8 D  PAGE, JAMES 20 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 38 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 36 74
9 D  LEE, DENNIS 36 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 37 5 5 2 5 4 3 2 6 6 38 75

10 D  BAKER, GLENN 19 5 5 5 5 2 4 5 6 4 41 4 4 2 4 4 5 2 5 5 35 76
10 D  HAMPTON, BOB 24 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 41 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 35 76
10 D  REINKING, ALLEN 23 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 40 3 4 2 6 5 4 2 5 5 36 76
10 D  HANEY, JIM 20 4 4 6 5 2 5 4 5 4 39 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 37 76
10 D  ECKER, RICHARD 34 3 3 4 3 3 7 3 4 5 35 6 4 1 5 7 4 4 6 4 41 76
11 D  APPLEBY, PHILLIP 19 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 40 5 5 2 3 5 3 5 5 4 37 77
11 D  GARMENT, EDWARD 25 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 40 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 77
11 D  KATO, ROY 28 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 7 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 77
12 D  FAITH, SCOTT 24 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 41 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 5 37 78
12 D  CRAFTON, KEITH 27 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 7 38 4 5 2 5 6 4 3 6 5 40 78
13 D  BRUNDLE, RODNEY 25 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 42 5 6 1 3 4 4 4 5 5 37 79
13 D  CROWDER, BOB 19 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 5 5 39 4 5 2 4 5 6 3 5 6 40 79
13 D  PETERS, STEPHEN 18 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 39 5 5 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 40 79
14 D  SILVANO, JOE 27 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 40 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 4 4 41 81
15 D  QUINLAN, RICK 22 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 44 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 38 82
16 D  BACOT, LOU 28 4 4 4 4 7 5 7 5 7 47 3 5 2 6 4 4 3 6 3 36 83
16 D  MONAT, JONATHAN 23 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 7 5 42 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 41 83
17 D  GUERRERO, RAUL 19 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 7 4 45 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 39 84
18 D  TANNER, RAYMOND 23 6 4 6 5 2 6 6 4 4 43 4 6 2 6 6 4 4 6 4 42 85
19 D  QUIRK, PAUL 20 4 4 6 6 2 3 4 5 6 40 3 4 4 4 12 4 3 7 5 46 86



SUN MAR 4TH INDIV. STROKE PLAY Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins: NO GROSS NET SKINS BEAT THE PRO PAR THE HONEY AUX PAR 18 TOTAL POT TOTAL 

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins:
SKINS MAX 18 GONZALES, 

BRIAN
3-PARS POT PLAYERS POT $

A YES <0 to 7 B YES 8 to 12 $340 $480 $305 $430 $415 $480 $420 124 $2,870

Player Count C YES 13 to 17 D YES 18 to 36 G N B T H A P

164 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Report Flags CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

AGUIAR, PAUL 5 5 8 6 3 7 5 4 5 48 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 39 87 GTAP 9 a a a a 1 $20

AHTYE, TIM 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 43 82 GNHA 10 a a a a 1 $20

AMADO, JAKE 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 5 40 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 38 78 THP 4 a a a 1 $15

ANDERSON, GARY 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 41 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 35 76 GNBTHAP 7 a a a a a a a 1 $35

ANDERSON, RICK 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 38 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 6 5 36 74 GNTAP 4 a a a a a 1 $25

APPLEBY, PHILLIP 6 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 50 6 6 3 4 6 4 6 6 5 46 96 GNBH 19 a a a a 1 $20

ASAKI, STEPHEN 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 44 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 44 88 NBHA 14 a a a a 1 $20

BACOT, LOU 5 5 6 6 8 7 9 7 8 61 5 7 3 7 6 5 4 8 5 50 111 GBHP 28 a a a a 1 $20

BAKER, GLENN 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 7 5 51 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 6 44 95 NAP 19 a a a 1 $15

BARNES, MARK 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 5 6 47 89 NBHP 18 a a a a 1 $20

BEACHLEY, GRANT 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 39 4 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 4 36 75 GNBTHAP 7 a a a a a a a 1 $35

BEARD, MATTHEW 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 73 GBTAP 2 a a a a a 1 $25

BINGHAM, PETE 6 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 46 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 88 P 10 a 1 $5

BLEEM, PAUL 7 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 47 5 4 3 3 8 3 4 6 5 41 88 NA 12 a a 1 $10

BOWLING, RAY 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 50 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 45 95 NBH 21 a a a 1 $15

BRANHAM, CURTIS 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 41 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 6 5 45 86 TP 10 a a 1 $10

BRUNDLE, RODNEY 6 6 6 7 4 7 7 6 6 55 7 7 2 4 6 5 5 7 6 49 104 25 $0

BUDIHAS, RANDY 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 45 6 4 3 5 6 5 4 7 5 45 90 GNBTHAP 12 a a a a a a a 1 $35

BURKE, STEVE 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 43 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 47 90 NTHAP 12 a a a a a 1 $25

BUTCHER, JOE 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 47 6 5 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 50 97 NHA 15 a a a 1 $15

CABAN, MITCHELL 5 4 6 5 2 6 5 6 6 45 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 46 91 NHA 19 a a a 1 $15

CALLAHAN, DAVID 0 0 0 0 $0

CASTANEDA, TONY 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 34 73 GNBTHAP 1 a a a a a a a 1 $35

CHHOEUTH, HAWK 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 38 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 4 38 76 GNBTHAP 2 a a a a a a a 1 $35

CHIPMAN, CURT 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 43 83 GNBTHAP 9 a a a a a a a 1 $35

CLAAR, TIM 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 6 46 4 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 42 88 14 $0

CLARK, STEVE 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 45 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 5 39 84 GNTAP 7 a a a a a 1 $25

COLLIER, SCOTT 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 40 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 42 82 GNBA 10 a a a a 1 $20

CONKINGS, LARRY 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 5 6 44 85 GNBTHAP 7 a a a a a a a 1 $35

COWGER, JON 0 0 0 16 $0

CRAFTON, KEITH 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 8 52 6 6 3 6 8 5 4 8 7 53 105 27 $0

CRISANTE, MICHAEL 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 40 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 44 84 GNTA 9 a a a a 1 $20

CROWDER, BOB 5 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 6 49 5 6 3 5 6 7 4 6 7 49 98 GNBTHAP 19 a a a a a a a 1 $35

CURIEL, DAVID 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 44 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 85 14 $0

CUYUGAN, RORY 4 5 6 7 3 7 5 5 6 48 5 5 2 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 87 BTHP 13 a a a a 1 $20

DAVIS, BRAD 0 0 0 NTHAP 13 a a a a a 1 $25

DELIMA, EDWARD 5 4 6 4 3 5 8 6 5 46 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 39 85 NTHAP 11 a a a a a 1 $25

DESTEFANO, TODD 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 7 51 4 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 93 0 $0

DODGE, BILL 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 5 7 49 6 6 3 4 7 5 5 6 6 48 97 NTAP 15 a a a a 1 $20

DRESCHER, KENT 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 46 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 46 92 NTHAP 11 a a a a a 1 $25

ECKER, RICHARD 5 5 6 5 4 9 5 6 7 52 8 6 3 7 9 6 5 8 6 58 110 34 $0

EDDINGTON, GARY 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 45 8 6 2 4 4 5 4 7 7 47 92 GBTH 17 a a a a 1 $20

ESPARZA, PETE 5 4 5 5 4 8 6 5 6 48 4 5 3 6 7 5 4 5 6 45 93 BH 25 a a 1 $10



SUN MAR 4TH INDIV. STROKE PLAY Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins: NO GROSS NET SKINS BEAT THE PRO PAR THE HONEY AUX PAR 18 TOTAL POT TOTAL 

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins:
SKINS MAX 18 GONZALES, 

BRIAN
3-PARS POT PLAYERS POT $

A YES <0 to 7 B YES 8 to 12 $340 $480 $305 $430 $415 $480 $420 124 $2,870

Player Count C YES 13 to 17 D YES 18 to 36 G N B T H A P

164 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Report Flags CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

ESPARZA, PHILLIP 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 7 6 49 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 87 NA 14 a a 1 $10

EVATT, PHILIP 5 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 5 46 6 4 3 4 7 6 4 8 4 46 92 12 $0

FAITH, SCOTT 5 5 7 5 5 7 7 6 6 53 5 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 6 49 102 24 $0

FURRY, MIKE 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 7 6 47 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 45 92 GTHAP 6 a a a a a 1 $25

GAPASIN, KENNETH 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 37 5 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 73 BTAP 6 a a a a 1 $20

GARMENT, EDWARD 5 6 6 7 5 5 7 6 6 53 5 6 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 49 102 25 $0

GENTILE, RICHARD 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 7 5 46 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 42 88 GNBTHAP 17 a a a a a a a 1 $35

GIACOMINI, JOHN 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 41 4 5 2 6 6 4 4 6 4 41 82 GBTHAP 10 a a a a a a 1 $30

GILLIAM, ROGER 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 49 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 44 93 NA 12 a a 1 $10

GOBRIGHT, JAMES 4 2 5 5 4 8 4 5 6 43 6 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 45 88 NBTP 17 a a a a 1 $20

GONZALES, BRIAN 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 33 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 33 66 GNTHAP -2 a a a a a a 1 $30

GONZALES, FRANK 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 36 74 GNBTHAP 4 a a a a a a a 1 $35

GONZALES, JASON 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 6 44 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 42 86 GNTHAP 13 a a a a a a 1 $30

GONZALES, JIM 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 38 74 GNBTHAP 4 a a a a a a a 1 $35

GONZALES, RAY 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 46 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 5 39 85 GNTHAP 15 a a a a a a 1 $30

GRIESHABER, JAMES 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 42 84 GNBHAP 17 a a a a a a 1 $30

GRIFFIN, SCOTT 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 45 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38 83 NTAP 7 a a a a 1 $20

GRIFFO, JOHN 3 4 5 5 3 7 5 4 6 42 5 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 39 81 NTHAP 8 a a a a a 1 $25

GUERRERO, RAUL 7 6 7 7 4 6 5 8 5 55 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 7 5 48 103 NHA 19 a a a 1 $15

GUILLEN, PETER 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 44 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 83 NBHAP 11 a a a a a 1 $25

GUY, JOE 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 7 6 55 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 7 44 99 N 29 a 1 $5

HAGSTROM, PETE 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 44 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 45 89 16 $0

HAMPTON, BOB 6 5 7 5 4 7 8 5 6 53 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 6 6 47 100 HA 24 a a 1 $10

HANEY, JIM 5 5 7 6 3 7 5 6 5 49 6 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 47 96 NHA 20 a a a 1 $15

HARDESTY, TOM 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 44 5 6 3 6 6 7 4 6 6 49 93 14 $0

HEDGES, BARNEY 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 45 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 39 84 9 $0

HEFFERN, BILL 7 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 4 42 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 36 78 GNBTHAP 3 a a a a a a a 1 $35

HEFFERN, TIM 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 36 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 39 75 GNBTHAP 1 a a a a a a a 1 $35

HEFFERN, TOM 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 7 50 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 41 91 GNA 8 a a a 1 $15

HILL, JEFF 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 7 6 49 6 6 3 5 6 8 6 6 6 52 101 16 $0

HILL, RICHARD 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 42 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 41 83 GNTP 6 a a a a 1 $20

HYMAN, TRACY 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 39 78 GBTP 2 a a a a 1 $20

JAMISON, JIM 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 40 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 77 GNBTHAP 3 a a a a a a a 1 $35

JEMISON, RICHARD 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 40 7 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 40 80 GNAP 7 a a a a 1 $20

JOHNSON, BRAD 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 47 6 7 4 6 9 7 6 10 8 63 110 16 $0

JUNEAU, DOMINIC 6 5 5 4 5 7 7 5 6 50 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 8 5 44 94 NT 14 a a 1 $10

KAISER, KIT 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 7 44 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 7 6 38 82 BTHP 10 a a a a 1 $20

KATO, JIM 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 47 5 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 46 93 23 $0

KATO, ROY 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 7 8 53 7 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 6 52 105 BH 28 a a 1 $10

KEANE, MICHAEL 3 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 45 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 6 43 88 NTHP 9 a a a a 1 $20

KEENAN, KEVIN 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 7 5 48 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 41 89 10 $0

KERN, JOHN 0 0 0 17 $0

KHUONG, Q.T. 4 4 7 5 4 6 7 8 6 51 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 43 94 GNBTHAP 13 a a a a a a a 1 $35



SUN MAR 4TH INDIV. STROKE PLAY Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins: NO GROSS NET SKINS BEAT THE PRO PAR THE HONEY AUX PAR 18 TOTAL POT TOTAL 

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins:
SKINS MAX 18 GONZALES, 

BRIAN
3-PARS POT PLAYERS POT $

A YES <0 to 7 B YES 8 to 12 $340 $480 $305 $430 $415 $480 $420 124 $2,870

Player Count C YES 13 to 17 D YES 18 to 36 G N B T H A P

164 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Report Flags CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

KIELY, TERENCE 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 44 5 6 6 6 8 4 5 6 6 52 96 GN 24 a a 1 $10

KIEMM, ANDREW 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 6 44 86 GNTHAP 14 a a a a a a 1 $30

KLEMME, BRUCE 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 48 4 6 3 7 5 3 4 6 6 44 92 NBTHA 17 a a a a a 1 $25

KOGA, GARY 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 42 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 4 7 47 89 12 $0

LAINE, CHARLES 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 81 4 $0

LEDBETTER, MICHAEL 4 3 4 4 2 5 6 5 4 37 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 74 GTHAP 10 a a a a a 1 $25

LEE, DENNIS 6 5 6 6 5 7 5 7 8 55 7 7 4 7 6 5 4 8 8 56 111 36 $0

LESLIE, DAVE 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 35 76 GNBTHAP 7 a a a a a a a 1 $35

LEVITT, JONATHAN 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 43 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 84 GBTP 5 a a a a 1 $20

LINICK, MARK 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 46 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 6 43 89 THAP 19 a a a a 1 $20

LININGER, DUSTIN 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 6 41 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 41 82 NBHP 9 a a a a 1 $20

LOPEZ, ROBERT 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 39 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 35 74 GBTHAP -1 a a a a a a 1 $30

MAEDA, STEVEN 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 46 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 44 90 BHA 13 a a a 1 $15

MARGOLIS, DAN 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 45 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 46 91 26 $0

MARLAND, JIM 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 46 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 42 88 NA 16 a a 1 $10

MARTIN, CARL 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 47 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 43 90 NBTP 16 a a a a 1 $20

MATHIEU, ROBERT 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 45 89 NTA 14 a a a 1 $15

MCDANIEL, BRUCE 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 72 GTHAP 2 a a a a a 1 $25

MEEHAN, JOHN 4 4 6 4 3 5 7 6 4 43 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 41 84 NBTA 8 a a a a 1 $20

MERS, RONALD 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 83 GNTAP 13 a a a a a 1 $25

METOYER, BRUCE 5 4 4 8 4 6 6 5 5 47 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 88 NBHA 15 a a a a 1 $20

MILLER, MICHAEL 5 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 40 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 37 77 GNBTHAP 3 a a a a a a a 1 $35

MINK, MICHAEL 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 44 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 85 NTHA 11 a a a a 1 $20

MOLLEY, THOMAS 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 41 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 41 82 GAP 6 a a a 1 $15

MOLNAR, GREG 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 42 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 42 84 12 $0

MONAT, JONATHAN 7 6 7 6 4 5 5 8 6 54 5 7 4 5 6 6 5 7 7 52 106 23 $0

MONTEILH, GREGOY 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 47 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 6 40 87 GNBTHP 13 a a a a a a 1 $30

MONTEILH, LARRY 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 7 5 47 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 6 44 91 10 $0

MOORE, TIM 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 44 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 81 NBTHAP 7 a a a a a a 1 $30

MURAKOSHI, ALLEN 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 8 47 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 45 92 BHA 23 a a a 1 $15

NAHIN, JIM 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 45 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 47 92 19 $0

NAHIN, STEVE 6 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 7 49 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 7 47 96 16 $0

NOYD, JIM 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 42 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 43 85 9 $0

OSBORNE, DAVID 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 48 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 43 91 16 $0

OSBORNE, MATTHEW 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 46 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 43 89 11 $0

OSBORNE, TOM 4 5 7 7 3 6 4 5 7 48 6 7 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 49 97 0 $0

PAGE, JAMES 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 7 46 94 NHAP 20 a a a a 1 $20

PALOMBO, MARK 5 4 5 7 2 4 5 4 7 43 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 44 87 NBTH 13 a a a a 1 $20

PARKS, MIKE 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 43 4 7 4 5 7 5 4 6 6 48 91 GNTHAP 15 a a a a a a 1 $30

PETERS, STEPHEN 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 6 48 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 5 49 97 NHAP 18 a a a a 1 $20

PETERSEN, MICHAEL 5 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 39 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35 74 GNBTHAP 5 a a a a a a a 1 $35

PIERSON, DAVID 5 4 5 6 6 5 5 8 4 48 5 6 6 8 7 4 4 5 3 48 96 GNBTHAP 9 a a a a a a a 1 $35

PRYOR, DOUGLAS 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 6 6 44 3 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 4 38 82 GNTHAP 11 a a a a a a 1 $30



SUN MAR 4TH INDIV. STROKE PLAY Payout Overall Gross / Net Skins: NO GROSS NET SKINS BEAT THE PRO PAR THE HONEY AUX PAR 18 TOTAL POT TOTAL 

Payout Flighted Gross & Net Skins:
SKINS MAX 18 GONZALES, 

BRIAN
3-PARS POT PLAYERS POT $

A YES <0 to 7 B YES 8 to 12 $340 $480 $305 $430 $415 $480 $420 124 $2,870

Player Count C YES 13 to 17 D YES 18 to 36 G N B T H A P

164 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Report Flags CI $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 INITIAL

QUINLAN, RICK 5 6 6 7 5 7 7 6 6 55 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 6 6 49 104 NA 22 a a 1 $10

QUIRK, PAUL 5 5 7 7 3 5 5 6 7 50 5 5 5 5 13 5 4 8 6 56 106 GNBHA 20 a a a a a 1 $25

RAE, MIKE 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 36 74 GNBTHAP 3 a a a a a a a 1 $35

REINKING, ALLEN 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 6 6 52 5 5 3 7 7 5 3 6 6 47 99 23 $0

RENNHACK, MIKE 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 33 69 GTAP 1 a a a a 1 $20

RICHARDS, SCOTT 4 4 6 5 3 5 7 5 5 44 6 4 3 5 7 6 4 5 4 44 88 GNTHA 10 a a a a a 1 $25

RITTER, DEAN 6 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 6 49 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 39 88 GTP 16 a a a 1 $15

ROBERTS, GREGORY 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 47 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 45 92 NTHA 19 a a a a 1 $20

ROBILOTTA, BOB 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 40 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 78 GNTA 10 a a a a 1 $20

RUSH, CHRISTOPHER 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 43 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 40 83 8 $0

RUSTAD, DENNIS 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 43 86 GNBTHA 16 a a a a a a 1 $30

RUTLEDGE, STEVEN 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 7 47 4 5 3 4 6 6 3 7 6 44 91 NTAP 12 a a a a 1 $20

SAADE, MARC 4 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 44 6 6 3 5 5 4 5 8 5 47 91 GNBTHAP 15 a a a a a a a 1 $35

SELWOOD, MIKE 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 38 75 GNBTHAP 4 a a a a a a a 1 $35

SILVANO, JOE 5 7 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 54 6 7 4 7 8 6 4 6 6 54 108 27 $0

SMITH, KENNETH 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 43 7 5 7 6 7 5 4 6 4 51 94 NTHA 14 a a a a 1 $20

SOMMER, SHELDON 5 7 6 7 4 8 7 5 8 57 5 8 4 7 5 5 4 6 6 50 107 NBTHAP 17 a a a a a a 1 $30

SPENCER, DAVID 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 40 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 41 81 GTP 8 a a a 1 $15

STEINER, TIMOTHY 5 4 3 5 2 5 8 6 5 43 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 39 82 8 $0

STILTZ, MICHAEL 6 5 7 6 3 7 6 7 7 54 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 5 6 48 102 N 28 a 1 $5

STOKES, MARK 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 41 83 TAP 6 a a a 1 $15

SUSOLIK, ED 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 37 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 37 74 GNBTHAP 0 a a a a a a a 1 $35

TANNER, RAYMOND 7 5 8 6 3 8 8 5 5 55 6 7 3 7 8 5 5 7 5 53 108 NA 23 a a 1 $10

TELLKAMP, SCOTT 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 45 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 6 40 85 13 $0

THRIFT, TERRY 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 43 91 16 $0

VALENTINE, GREGORY 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 38 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 36 74 6 $0

VALENTINE, MICHAEL 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 43 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 5 42 85 GNBTHAP 11 a a a a a a a 1 $35

VILLEGAS, VICTOR 4 5 5 5 3 7 5 6 5 45 4 5 3 5 7 5 4 6 6 45 90 GNBTHAP 14 a a a a a a a 1 $35

WELLS, ROGER 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 39 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 39 78 GNTAP 3 a a a a a 1 $25

WILDES, CHRIS 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 7 49 5 6 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 42 91 GNBTHAP 15 a a a a a a a 1 $35

WILLSON, MATT 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 42 90 18 $0

WILSON, JOHN 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 43 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 42 85 GNBTHAP 8 a a a a a a a 1 $35

WULLSCHLEGER, JIM 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 46 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 45 91 NH 18 a a 1 $10

YOUNG, DENNIS 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 41 4 5 3 7 5 6 3 5 5 43 84 GNBTHAP 4 a a a a a a a 1 $35

ZIMMERMAN, RON 8 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 44 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 36 80 GNTAP 4 a a a a a 1 $25

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0

0 0 0 $0


